
Plac Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

1 Mary FREDRIKSSON Eskilstuna 50 57 107
2 Karin ERIKSSON Eskilstuna 65 48 113
3 Ingela HENSEL Eskilstuna 69 54 123
4 Maj PERSSON Gnesta 69 57 126
5 Marianne KJELLBERG Nyköping 65 63 128
6 Astrid DAVIDSSON Strängnäs 69 70 139
7 Solvej BROBERG Strängnäs 66 74 140
8 Sif LARSON-KALDEREN Gnesta 68 76 144
9 Maj-Britt JOHANSSON Gnesta 79 65 144

10 Birgit PETTERSSON Nyköping 76 72 148
11 Birgitta ÖSTERBERG Gnesta 71 78 149
12 Kerstin STELLBORN Gnesta 87 68 155
13 Ulla ANDERSSON Nyköping 79 85 164
14 Evy KARLSSON Flen 81 86 167
15 Inga ERIKSSON Flen 86 82 168
16 Marit LISJÖ Flen 87 81 168
17 Ally ERIKSSON Flen 94 87 181

Plac Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

1 Harry JANSSON Eskilstuna 40 40 80
2 Sune JOHANSSON Eskilstuna 47 43 90
3 Lars WALLIN Strängnäs 46 51 97
4 Gottfrid NILSSON Strängnäs 49 54 103
5 Ingvar ANDERSSON Nyköping 50 56 106
6 Nils KARLSSON Eskilstuna 58 48 106
7 Sten JONASSON Eskilstuna 56 51 107
8 Sven ROOS Eskilstuna 58 50 108
9 K-G ANDERSSON Eskilstuna 52 57 109

10 Sven SPÅNGBERG Strängnäs 59 55 114
11 Arne JOHANSSON Nyköping 63 51 114
12 P-O ANDERSSON Eskilstuna 67 47 114
13 Knut WANSULIN Eskilstuna 66 56 122
14 Karl-Axel ANDERSSON Nyköping 67 56 123
15 Lennart JOHANSSON Gnesta 72 51 123
16 Lars-Åke KARLSSON Eskilstuna 65 62 127
17 Albin ERIKSSON Strängnäs 64 64 128
18 Gösta OHLSSON Gnesta 67 62 129
19 Hans PERSSON Gnesta 60 70 130
20 Hans RYTTERLUND Strängnäs 64 68 132
21 Ingemar ANDERSSON Flen 73 62 135
22 Göte BERNARDSSON Eskilstuna 63 74 137
23 Börje KARLSSON Flen 74 69 143
24 Axel ANDERSSON Flen 83 69 152
25 Gösta KÄCK Nyköping 72 83 155
26 Bertil CEDERÖF Flen 81 79 160

Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

1 Tove EKMAN Eskilstuna 49 44 93
2 Ulla LAAKSO Eskilstuna 44 52 96
4 Ulla NILSSON Eskilstuna 50 48 98
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Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

1 Hans E OHLSSON Eskilstuna 35 46 81
2 Erkki LAAKSO Eskilstuna 38 48 86
3 Lars LINGVALL Eskilstuna 48 44 92
4 Gösta EKMAN Eskilstuna 46 47 93
5 Rune FRIBERG Strängnäs 50 50 100
6 Bernt PETTERSSON Eskilstuna 57 44 101
7 Lars PERSSON Eskilstuna 47 55 102
8 Lennart STENER Strängnäs 46 56 102
9 Knut OHLSSON Nyköping 53 50 103

10 Hans KARLSSON Strängnäs 49 58 107
11 Tage BERG Gnesta 59 61 120
12 Holger KARLSSON Nyköping 63 73 136

Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A
Mary FREDRIKSSON Eskilstuna 50 57 107
Ingela HENSEL       Eskilstuna 69 54 123

119 111 230

Bigitta ÖSTERBERG Gnesta 71 78 149
Maj PERSSON Gnesta 69 57 126

140 135 275

Solvej BROBERG Strängnäs 66 74 140
Astrid DAVIDSSON      Strängnäs 69 70 139

135 144 279

Marianne KJELLBERG Nyköping 65 63 128
Birgit PETTERSSON Nyköping 76 72 148

141 144 285

Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

Ulla NILSSON              Eskilstuna 50 48 98
Tove EKMAN  Eskilstuna 49 44 93

99 92 191

Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

Lars LINGVALL Eskilstuna 48 44 92
Hans. E OHLSSON Eskilstuna 35 46 81

83 90 173

Erkki LAAKSO Eskilstuna 38 48 86
Gösta EKMAN Eskilstuna 46 47 93

84 95 179

Rune FRIBERG Strängnäs 50 50 100
Lennart STENER      Strängnäs 46 56 102

96 106 202

Lars PERSSON Eskilstuna 47 55 102
Bernt PETTERSSON Eskilstuna 57 44 101

104 99 203

Hans KARLSSON      Strängnäs 49 58 107
Sven SPÅNGBERG ol Strängnäs 59 55 114

108 113 221
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Plac. Namn Förening S.1 S.2 S:A

Harry JANSSON Eskilstuna 40 40 80
Sven ROOS Eskilstuna 58 50 108

98 90 188

P-O ANDERSSON Eskilstuna 67 47 114
Nils KARLSSON Eskilstuna 58 48 106

125 95 220

Sune JOHANSSON Eskilstuna 47 43 90
Göte BERNARDSSON Eskilstuna 63 74 137

110 117 227

Ingvar ANDERSSON Nyköping 50 56 106
Karl-Axel ANDERSSON Nyköping 67 56 123

117 112 229

Hans RYTTERLUND Strängnäs 64 68 132
Lars WALLIN Strängnäs 46 51 97

110 119 229

Sten JONASSON Eskilstuna 56 51 107
Knut WANSULIN Eskilstuna 66 56 122

122 107 229

Lars-Åke KARLSSON Eskilstuna 65 62 127
K-G ANDERSSON Eskilstuna 52 57 109

117 119 236

Gösta OHLSSON Gnesta 67 62 129
Lennart JOHANSSON Gnesta 72 51 123

139 113 252

Gösta KÄCK Nyköping 72 83 155
Arne JOHANSSON Nyköping 63 51 114

135 134 269
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